                                                                                           Page: 1 of 6
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
                                                        A        B       C     D     E      F       G      H       I
FEATURES
• 5-year limited warranty.
• Ships assembled.
• Direct Illumination.
• Aluminum housing Diameter 1.57” (standard) and 1.26” available. Length 3.94”,

PSS-4971
Very Red
PMB-10657
Yama Blue
Discover beyond our standard hues with over 6,500 finishes and colors available for your luminaire, including precise color
matching, NFL team colors, and custom RAL finishes. Elevate your design with metallic, sparkle, or transparent textures for a
touch of individuality. Explore our most popular selections below and contact our factory for personalized quotes.
You can request color swatches by emailing us at customerservice@snowball-inc.com
Please note: Colors may appear differently due to screen display settings.
                                                                                           Page: 4 of 6
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
Model Number Size Wattage Kevin        Lumen
SB-R103A15W 3 Lights 15W
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
900
SB-R106A30W 6 Lights 30W 1800
SB-R108A40W                8 Lights 40W 2400
SB-R110A50W                                 10 Lights 50W 3000
SB-R112A60W                    12 Lights 60W 3600
SB-R115A80W                 15 Lights 80W 4800
SB-R118A90W                     18 Lights 90W 5400
SB-R121A100W 21 Lights 100W 6000
SB-R125A125W 25 Lights 125W 7500
SB-R130A150W                 30 Lights 150W 9000
SB-R135A180W 35 Lights 180W 10800
EMERGENCY BATTRY OPTIONS                             SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
Get Smart
Using Amazon Echo, Echo Dot, or any Alexa-enabled device allows you to turn your luminaire on and off, dim the light and
change light color to Red, Green, Blue or White independently by using voice command or Smart phone app, DMX, Handheld